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जनक- Janak Bihar STET 2024 (Paper-I 9th & 10th) Maths Complete 

Foundation Batch | Online Live Classes by Adda 247 
 

Date (Day) 
Maths (Paper-I, Class: 09th, 10th) 

60+ Hours Live Classes by Rajesh Thakur Sir 
Class Timings: 03:00 PM to 04:30 PM 

2nd January 2024 (Tuesday) Class-01 Introduction & Complete Syllabus 

3rd January 2024 (Wednesday) Class-02 Number System, Part-01 

4th January 2024 (Thursday) Class-03 Number System, Part-02 

5th January 2024 (Friday) Class-04 Number System, Part-03 

6th January 2024 (Saturday) Holiday 

7th January 2024 (Sunday) Holiday 

8th January 2024 (Monday) Class-05 Polynomial, Part-01 

9th January 2024 (Tuesday) Class-06, Doubt Session/Mock Test part 1 

10th January 2024 (Wednesday) Class-07 Trigonometry, Part-01 

11th January 2024 (Thursday) Class-08 Trigonometry, Part-02 

12th January 2024 (Friday) Class-09 Doubt Session/Practice Session, Part-01 

13th January 2024 (Saturday) Holiday 

14th January 2024 (Sunday) Holiday (मकर संक्रंति) 

15th January 2024 (Monday) Class-10 Statistics, Part-01 

16th January 2024 (Tuesday) Class-11 Statistics, Part-02 

17th January 2024 (Wednesday) Class-12, Doubt Session/Mock Test part 2 

18th January 2024 (Thursday) Class-13 Probability, Part-01 

19th January 2024 (Friday) Class-14 Probability, Part-02 

20th January 2024 (Saturday) Holiday 

21st January 2024 (Sunday) Holiday 

22nd January 2024 (Monday) Class-15 Probability, Part-03 

23th January 2024 (Tuesday) Class-16 Mensuration, Part-01 

24th January 2024 (Wednesday) Class-17 Mensuration, Part-02 

25th January 2024 (Thursday) Class-18, Doubt Session/Mock Test part 3 

26th January 2024 (Friday) Holiday 75वरं गणिंत्र दिवस 

27th January 2024 (Saturday) Holiday 

28th January 2024 (Sunday) Holiday 

29th January 2024 (Monday) Class-19 Coordinate Geometry, Part-01 
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Date (Day) 
Maths (Paper-I, Class: 09th, 10th) 

60+ Hours Live Classes by Rajesh Thakur Sir 
Class Timings: 03:00 PM to 04:30 PM 

30th January 2024 (Tuesday) Class-20 Coordinate Geometry, Part-02 

31st January 2024 (Wednesday) Class-21 Coordinate Geometry, Part-02 

01st February 2024 (Thursday) Class-22 Percentage, Part-01 

02nd February 2024 (Friday) Class-23 Percentage, Part-02 

03rd February 2024 (Saturday) Holiday 

04th February 2024 (Sunday) Holiday 

05th February 2024 (Monday) Class-24, profit & loss Complete 

06th February 2024 (Tuesday) Class-25, Doubt Session/Mock Test part 3 

07th February 2024 (Wednesday) Class-26 Simple Interest, Part-01 

08th February 2024 (Thursday) Class-27 Simple Interest, Part-02 

09th February 2024 (Friday) Class-28 Compound Interest, Part-01 

10th February 2024 (Saturday) Holiday 

11th February 2024 (Sunday) Holiday 

12th February 2024 (Monday) Class-29 Compound Interest, Part-02 

13th February 2024 (Tuesday) Class-30 Ratio & Proportion, Part-01 

14th February 2024 (Wednesday) Holiday (वसंि पञ्चमी: मराँ सरस्विी पजूर) 

15th February 2024 (Thursday) Class-32, Time & Work part Complete 

16th February 2024 (Friday) Class-32 Time & Work, Part-01 

17th February 2024 (Saturday) Holiday 

18th February 2024 (Sunday) Holiday 

19th February 2024 (Monday) Class-33 Time & Work, Part-02 

20th February 2024 (Tuesday) Class-34 Speed, Time, Distance, Part-01 

21st February 2024 (Wednesday) Class-35 Speed, Time, Distance, Part-02 

22nd February 2024 (Thursday) Class-36 LCM & HCM, Part-01 

23rd February 2024 (Friday) Class-38, Doubt Session/Mock Test part 5 

24th February 2024 (Saturday) Holiday 

25th February 2024 (Sunday) Holiday 

26th February 2024 (Monday) Class-38 Doubt Session/Practice Session, Part-03 

27th February 2024 (Tuesday) Class-39 Full-Length Mock Test, Part-01 

28th February 2024 (Wednesday) Class-40 Full-Length Mock Test, Part-02 
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